

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No. 9259 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	18.04.2022	<u>UDPR, J</u> For filing counters, post on 27.04.2022 in the motion list. Till then Status-quo obtaining as on today with reference to the property in an extent of Ac.0-05 cents in Sy.No.234/A of Racherla Village, Racherla Mandal, Prakasam District shall be maintained by all concerned. UDPR,J CHD	

--	--	--	--